Olweus Bullying Prevention Program
State Leaders
Listed in Alphabetical Order by State

State Leader Coordinators — Clemson University

Jan Urbanski

Clemson University

IFNL

321 Brackett Hall

Clemson, SC 29634

Phone: 864-656-6712

Cell: 727-504-9697

Email: jurbans@clemson.edu

Jane Riese

Clemson University

IFNL

321 Brackett Hall
Clemson, SC 29634

Cell: 717-870-7992

Email: jriese@clemson.edu

United States

Florida:

Jan Urbanski, Ed.D.
Clemson University
IFNL

321 Brackett Hall
Clemson, SC 29634
Cell: 727-504-9697

Email: jurbans@clemson.edu or

jlurbanski@gmail.com

lllinois

Darryl Allen

1129 Rossell Avenue
Oak Park, IL 60302
Phone: 614-623-0922

Email: da.prof.mgmt@gmail.com
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lowa

Dawn Jaeger

#3 15" Avenue Court

Grinnell, IA 50112

Phone: 515-635-1983

Email: jaegerdm@windstream.net

Kathleen Lockard

409 South Browning

Afton, IA 50830

Phone: 641-347-5544

Cell: 641-340-5621

Email: kathylockard1969@gmail.com

Kentucky

Deborah Sauber, MSW, MS

Branch Manager, Safe and Supportive Schools
Branch Division of Student Success

Office of Continuous Improvement & Support
Kentucky Department of Education

300 Sower Blvd — 5th floor, NC 63 Frankfort,
KY 40601

Phone: 502-564-4772 ext. 4043

Fax: 502-564-7820

Email: Deborah.sauber@education.ky.gov

New Jersey:

Randy Nathan

Project NextGen

19 Stone Drive

West Orange, NJ 07052

Phone: 973-809-3223

Email: coachrandy@projectnextgen.com

website: www.projectnextgen.com and www.BullyinglnSports.com

New York

Joanne Verdino

9 Rockwin Road

Rockville Center, NY 11570 Phone:
516-375-8081

Email: joanneverdino@gmail.com
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North Carolina

Kristin Buchanan

Yancey County Schools

100 School Circle

Yancey, NC 28714

Phone: 828-682-6101 ext. 319

Fax: 828-682-7110
Email: kamayberry@yanceync.net

Ohio

Maureen Capellas

St. Hilary Catholic Church
Fairlawn, OH 44333

Phone: 216-832-2361

Email: mcapellas@hotmail.com

Pennsylvania:

Leah Galkowski

Center for Safe Schools

275 Grandview Avenue, Suite
200 Camp Hill, PA 17011
Phone: 717-763-1661 ext. 152
Fax: 717-763-2083

Email: Igalkowski@csc.csiu.org

South Carolina:

June Jenkins, M.Ed

9 Niagara Place
Simpsonville, SC 29681
Cell: 864-399-0989

Email: june2@clemson.edu

Tennessee:

Rodger Dinwiddie

Executive Director

STARS Nashville

1704 Charlotte Avenue, Suite 200
Nashville, TN 37203

Phone: 615-279-0058 ext. 122
Fax: 615-279-0056

Email:

prdinwiddie@starsnashville.org
30of5


mailto:Deborah.sauber@education.ky.gov
mailto:dkeelan@netonecom.net
mailto:mjlondon@mac.com
mailto:tmelver@landernv.net

West Virginia:

Katie Linkous

McDowell County Schools

McDowell County Career & Technology Center
One Stadium Drive

Welch, WV 24892

Phone: 304-436-3488

Office Phone: 304-436-3626

Fax: 304-436-8063

Email: hlinkous@k12.wv.us

Wyoming:

Christopher Zimny, MS, LPC, NCC

Violence Prevention Facilitator/Program Evaluator

District Bullying Ombudsman

Olweus Bullying Prevention Program and Safe School Ambassadors District
Coordinator/Trainer Safe and Drug Free Schools Program

Laramie County School District 1

Phone: 307-771-2204 ext. 10480

Fax: 307-771-2270

Email: chris.zimny@Ilaramiel.org
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Mexico

Michel Altaras

Independent Consultant, IEBG

Cerrada Palma de Mallorca 3B T4 PH 4, Bosques de las Palmas
Huixquilucan, Edo de Mexico 52787

Phone: 5215540289882

Email: michel.altaras@gmail.com

Rebeca Guadalupe Pelayo Gonzalez
Industria Electrica 130-39
Guadalajara, Mexico, Jalisco, 45645
Phone: 011523338423183

Email: rebeca.pelayo@hotmail.com

Natasha Tanfara

Independent Consultant, IEBG
Cerrada Palma de Mallorca 3B T4 PH 4
Huixquilucan, Edo de Mexico 52787
Phone: 5215519543658

Email: ntanfara@gmail.com
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